)

South Carolina TLegislature

April 19, 2024, 05:55:34 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0388 General Bill, By Mescher
Similar (H 3325)

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 13, TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING
SECTION 50-13-237 SO AS TO ESTABLISH LIMITS ON BLACK BASS TAKEN FROM LAKES MARION AND MOULTRIE
AND IN CERTAIN PORTIONS OF THE SANTEE RIVER; AND BY AMENDING SECTION 50-13-210 OF THE 1976 CODE,
RELATING TO DAILY CREEL LIMITS ON FISH, SO AS TO CONFORM IT WITH LIMITS ON BLACK BASS FROM LAKES
MARION AND MOULTRIE AND IN CERTAIN PORTIONS OF THE SANTEE RIVER.

02/19/97
02/19/97
01/27/98
01/28/98
01/28/98
01/29/98
02/03/98
02/03/98

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-341

Amended SJ-19

Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and sent to House SJ-14

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7

Page 1 of 1



