South Carolina Legislature

April 19, 2024, 05:55:34 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

S 0388 General Bill, By Mescher Similar (H 3325)

A BILL TO AMEND ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 13, TITLE 50, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-13-237 SO AS TO ESTABLISH LIMITS ON BLACK BASS TAKEN FROM LAKES MARION AND MOULTRIE AND IN CERTAIN PORTIONS OF THE SANTEE RIVER; AND BY AMENDING SECTION 50-13-210 OF THE 1976 CODE,

RELATING TO DAILY CREEL LIMITS ON FISH, SO AS TO CONFORM IT WITH LIMITS ON BLACK BASS FROM LAKES MARION AND MOULTRIE AND IN CERTAIN PORTIONS OF THE SANTEE RIVER.

02/19/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/19/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10
01/27/98	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-341
01/28/98	Senate	Amended SJ-19
01/28/98	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
01/29/98	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-14
02/03/98	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
02/03/98	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7